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***Class offerings may be subject to change***

additional classes!

If you do not see a class that works for your schedule, let us know as we are happy to start

***ALL CLASS PLACEMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL***

DAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

REGISTER ONLINE-CLICK HERE

CLASS/LEVEL

BALLET/TAP/JAZZ

JAZZ/HIP HOP FUSION

JAZZ/HIP HOP FUSION

TAP ADULT 8 WEEK WORKSHOP

BALLET/TAP

JAZZ TECHNIQUE

JAZZ TEEN INT./ADV.

CREATIVE MOVEMENT/PRE-BALLET

TAP 1-2

TAP INT. 3

TAP TEEN/ ADULT INT./ADV.

MUSICAL THEATER

TIME

4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM

6:30-7:30 PM

1:15-2:15 PM

4:30-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM

7:00-8:30 PM

4:30-5:15 PM

5:15-6:15 PM

6:15-7:15 PM

7:15-8:15 PM

5:30-6:30 PM

AGE

AGE 6-7

AGE 7-9

AGE 10-12

ADULT

AGE 5-6

AGE 7-11

AGE 13+

AGE 3-4

AGE 7-10

AGE 11-13

AGE 14+

AGE 8-12


http://www.af-footnotes.com
https://app.akadadance.com/customer/login?schoolId=AK-602047J

BALLET 1-2

MUSICAL THEATER

BALLET INT./ADV.
POINTE/PRE-POINTE (BY APPROVAL)

FRIDAY
PRE-BALLET

BALLET/TAP
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5:30-6:30 PM

6:30-7:30 PM

6:30-7:30 PM

7:30-8:00 PM

4:30-5:15 PM

5:15-6:15 PM

AGE 7-12

AGE 13+

AGE 13+

AGE 14+

AGE 4-5

AGE 5-6
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