ANNE FATTAL'S FOOTNOTES CHATHAM MALL 650 SHUNPIKE ROAD, CHATHAM TOWNSHIP, NJ 07928 973-377-7535 www.af-footnotes.com

CLASS SCHEDULE-EFFECTIVE JANUARY, 2024 ***Class offerings may be subject to change***

If you do not see a class that works for your schedule, let us know as we are happy to start additional classes!

ALL CLASS PLACEMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL

REGISTER ONLINE-CLICK HERE

DAY	CLASS/LEVEL	TIME	AGE
MONDAY			
	BALLET/TAP/JAZZ	4:30-5:30 PM	AGE 6-7
	JAZZ/HIP HOP FUSION	5:30-6:30 PM	AGE 7-9
	JAZZ/HIP HOP FUSION	6:30-7:30 PM	AGE 10-12
TUESDAY			
	TAP ADULT 8 WEEK WORKSHOP	1:15-2:15 PM	ADULT
	BALLET/TAP	4:30-5:30 PM	AGE 5-6
	JAZZ TECHNIQUE	5:30-6:30 PM	AGE 7-11
	JAZZ TEEN INT./ADV.	7:00-8:30 PM	AGE 13+
WEDNESDAY			
	CREATIVE MOVEMENT/PRE-BALLET	4:30-5:15 PM	AGE 3-4
	TAP 1-2	5:15-6:15 PM	AGE 7-10
	TAP INT. 3	6:15-7:15 PM	AGE 11-13
	TAP TEEN/ ADULT INT./ADV.	7:15-8:15 PM	AGE 14+
THURSDAY			
	MUSICAL THEATER	5:30-6:30 PM	AGE 8-12

	BALLET 1-2	5:30-6:30 PM	AGE 7-12
	MUSICAL THEATER	6:30-7:30 PM	AGE 13+
	BALLET INT./ADV.	6:30-7:30 PM	AGE 13+
	POINTE/PRE-POINTE (BY APPROVAL)	7:30-8:00 PM	AGE 14+
FRIDAY			
	PRE-BALLET	4:30-5:15 PM	AGE 4-5
	BALLET/TAP	5:15-6:15 PM	AGE 5-6

ANNE FATTAL'S FOOTNOTES CHATHAM MALL 650 SHUNPIKE ROAD, CHATHAM TOWNSHIP, NJ 07928 973-377-7535 www.af-footnotes.com

CLASS SCHEDULE-EFFECTIVE JANUARY, 2024
Class offerings may be subject to change

<u>If you do not see a class that works for your schedule, let us know as we are happy to start additional classes!</u>

ALL CLASS PLACEMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL

REGISTER ONLINE-CLICK HERE